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-CTO. ESPAÑA  MADISON MUJERES.-

-PARTICIPANTES-
Cla.:01 Comunicado Nº.: 2
MADISON MUJERES.- Cadetes Fecha..: 23/05/21

Can Dor Nombre    Cat Equipo P/B
-BAULASTRADA-

1 13 A.GRAÑANA / D.GRAÑANA CAD COMUNIDAD VALENCIA B
2 14 A.PEREZ / O.SANCHEZ CAD EUSKADI B
3 15 J.GARCIA / C.PAREJA CAD FED.CATALANA DE CICL B
4 16 N.CAPELLA / C.BLANCO CAD ILLES BALEARS B
5 17 V.FERREYRA / N.MONSERRAT CAD ILLES BALEARS B

El Jurado Técnico



-CTO. ESPAÑA  MADISON MUJERES.-

-PARTICIPANTES-
Cla.:02 Comunicado Nº.: 3
MADISON MUJERES.- Junior Fecha..: 23/05/21

Can Dor Nombre    Cat Equipo P/B
-BAULASTRADA-

1 7 A.ALBERT / A.GINESTAR CAD COMUNIDAD VALENCIA B
2 8 N.MANGAS / A.MAZON JUN EUSKADI B
3 9 L.GARCIA / E.JIMENEZ JUN FED.CATALANA DE CICL B
4 10 M.CAPELLA / A.MORENO JUN ILLES BALEARS B
5 11 A.ESPARZA / G.SESMA JUN NAVARRA B
6 12 A.ESTELLA / S.ORGAMBIDE JUN NAVARRA B

El Jurado Técnico



-CTO. ESPAÑA  MADISON MUJERES.-

-PARTICIPANTES-
Cla.:03 Comunicado Nº.: 4-A
MADISON MUJERES.- Elites-Sub 23 Fecha..: 23/05/21

Can Dor Nombre    Cat Equipo P/B
-BAULASTRADA-

1 1 E.ANGUELA / D.GOMEZ S23 COMUNIDAD DE MADRI B
2 2 N.TAULER / M.ROSSELLO S23 ILLES BALEARS B
3 3 Z.ISASI / A.USABIAGA ELI EUSTRAK-EUSKADI B
4 4 I.BLANCO / M.LOPEZ ELI ILLES BALEARS B
5 5 T.CALVO / E.LARRARTE ELI LABORAL KUTXA FUND. B
6 6 E.RUBIO / L.RODRIGUEZ ELI FED.CATALANA DE CICL B

El Jurado Técnico



-CTO. ESPAÑA  MADISON HOMBRES-

-PARTICIPANTES-
Cla.:01 Comunicado Nº.: 5
MADISON HOMBRES .- Cadetes Fecha..: 23/05/21

Can Dor Nombre    Cat Equipo P/B
-PASILLO-

1 23 M.RODRIGUEZ / H.SANCHEZ CAD ANDALUCIA P
2 24 A.BARROS / S.PASCUAL CAD CASTILLA Y LEON P
3 25 R.MARTINEZ / R.SANCHEZ CAD COMUNIDAD DE MADRI P
4 26 H.ALVAREZ / M.ALVAREZ CAD COMUNIDAD VALENCIA P
5 27 R.DIAZ / S.SERRANO CAD COMUNIDAD VALENCIA P

-BAULASTRADA-
6 28 G.CANO / M.ZAFRA CAD FED. CATALANA DE CIC B
7 29 A.GARMENDIA / L.PLANA CAD FED. CATALANA DE CIC B
8 30 F.CRESPI / E.ROS CAD ILLES BALEARS B
9 31 J.GAMUNDI / M.MIR CAD ILLES BALEARS B

10 32 S.ABADIA / A.JIMENEZ CAD NAVARRA B

El Jurado Técnico



-CTO. ESPAÑA  MADISON HOM.-

-PARTICIPANTES-
Cla.:02 Comunicado Nº.: 6-A
MADISON HOMBRES .- Juniors Fecha..: 23/05/21

Can Dor Nombre    Cat Equipo P/B
-PASILLO-

1 9 U.DIEZ / B.PALOMO JUN CASTILLA Y LEON P
2 10 D.HERREROS / C.LOPEZ JUN CASTILLA-LA MANCHA P
3 11 M.ANGUELA / S.DE PABLO JUN COMUNIDAD DE MADRI P
4 12 M.MOLINA / A.SANCHEZ JUN COMUNIDAD DE MADRI P
5 13 V.BALLESTER / A.MERENCIAN JUN COMUNIDAD VALENCIA P
6 14 I.BONILLO / J.SEGURA JUN COMUNIDAD VALENCIA P
7 15 E.AROCENA / A.GARMENDIA JUN EUSKADI P

-BAULASTRADA-
8 16 B.GARAIAR / E.MORENO JUN EUSKADI B
9 17 S.AMENGUAL / J.ARTIGUES JUN ILLES BALEARS B

10 18 J.CADENA / D.PEÑARANDA JUN FED. CATALANA DE CIC B
11 19 A.CASADO / M.PALLARES JUN FED. CATALANA DE CIC B
12 20 M.TERRASA / F.TEJERO JUN ILLES BALEARS B
13 21 I.AZANZA / D.PEREZ JUN NAVARRA B
14 22 I.GALDEANO / S.TRINCADO JUN NAVARRA B

El Jurado Técnico



-CTO. ESPAÑA  MADISON HOMBRES-

-PARTICIPANTES-
Cla.:03 Comunicado Nº.: 7-A
MADISON HOMBRES .- Elite-Sub 23 Fecha..: 23/05/21

Can Dor Nombre    Cat Equipo P/B
-BAULASTRADA-

1 1 A.MOYA / L.TOMAS S23 ILLES BALEARS B
2 2 D.CAVIA / N.MARTIN S23 CASTILLA Y LEON B
3 3 R.GRANADOS / G.MONTORO S23 COMUNIDAD VALENCIA B
4 4 A.POZO / J.ROMERO S23 EUSKADI B
5 5 T.SEMPERENA / I.ZUAZUBISK S23 EUSKADI B
6 6 F.BENNASSAR / P.LLANERAS S23 ILLES BALEARS B
7 7 E.MARTORELL / P.HERVAS ELI FED. CATALANA DE CIC B

El Jurado Técnico



-CTO. ESPAÑA  MADISON MUJERES.-

-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:01 Comunicado Nº.: 8-A
MADISON MUJERES.- Cadetes Fecha..: 23/05/21

Distancia.: 40 Vueltas(10Km)  Sprints: 4   Tiempo: 14:55.313     Media: 40,209 Km/h

Pto Dor Nombre    Equ 1 2 3 4 Usp  +  - Total
   1º 16 N.CAPELLA / C.BLANCO IBA 2 3 5 10 1 20  
   2º 13 A.GRAÑANA / D.GRAÑANA CVA 5 5 3 6 2 19  
   3º 15 J.GARCIA / C.PAREJA CAT 1 2 4 3 7  
   4º 14 A.PEREZ / O.SANCHEZ EUS 3 2 5 5  
   5º 17 V.FERREYRA / N.MONSERRA IBA 1 1 2 4 4  

-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:01 Comunicado Nº.: 
MADISON MUJERES.- Cadetes Fecha..: 23/05/21

Pto Dor Nombre    Cod. Uci Cat Equipo Medalla  
1º 46 CAPELLA, Neus 10050052889 CAD ILLES BALEARS Oro

106 BLANCO, Clara 10050052384 CAD ILLES BALEARS
2º 40 GRAÑANA, Andrea 10037643458 CAD COMUNIDAD VALEN Plata

41 GRAÑANA, Daniela 10037643559 CAD COMUNIDAD VALEN
3º 44 GARCIA, Julia 10083535370 CAD FED.CATALANA DE CI Bronce

45 PAREJA, Citlali 10073921054 CAD FED.CATALANA DE CI
4º 42 PEREZ, Arene 10095745347 CAD EUSKADI

43 SANCHEZ, Oneka 10098946145 CAD EUSKADI
5º 47 FERREYRA, Valentina 10088138224 CAD ILLES BALEARS

107 MONSERRAT, Nayhara 10039865768 CAD ILLES BALEARS

El Jurado Técnico



-CTO. ESPAÑA  MADISON HOMBRES-

-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:01 Comunicado Nº.: 9
MADISON HOMBRES .- Cadetes Fecha..: 23/05/21

Distancia.: 60 Vueltas(15Km)  Sprints: 6   Tiempo: 18:13.535     Media: 49,381 Km/h

Pto Dor Nombre    Equ 1 2 3 4 5 6 Usp  +  - Total
   1º 27 R.DIAZ / S.SERRANO CVA 2 1 5 5 3 6 2 22  
   2º 25 R.MARTINEZ / R.SANCHEZ MAD 5 3 3 5 4 3 20  
   3º 26 H.ALVAREZ / M.ALVAREZ CVA 3 2 2 10 1 17  
   4º 28 G.CANO / M.ZAFRA CAT 5 2 9 7  
   5º 23 M.RODRIGUEZ / H.SANCHEZ AND 3 1 6 4  
   6º 31 J.GAMUNDI / M.MIR IBA 1 1 7 2  
   7º 30 F.CRESPI / E.ROS IBA 2 1 5 -1 -17  
   8º 24 A.BARROS / S.PASCUAL CYL 2 4 -1 -18  
   9º 29 A.GARMENDIA / L.PLANA CAT 8 -1 -20  
  10º 32 S.ABADIA / A.JIMENEZ NAV 10 -2 -40  

-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:01 Comunicado Nº.: 
MADISON HOMBRES .- Cadetes Fecha..: 23/05/21

Pto Dor Nombre    Cod. Uci Cat Equipo Medalla  
1º 66 DIAZ, Ricardo 10041674315 CAD COMUNIDAD VALEN Oro

67 SERRANO, Sergio 10062934388 CAD COMUNIDAD VALEN
2º 62 MARTINEZ, Rafael 10110325154 CAD COMUNIDAD DE MAD Plata

63 SANCHEZ, Ruben 10043542472 CAD COMUNIDAD DE MAD
3º 64 ALVAREZ, Hector 10041001173 CAD COMUNIDAD VALEN Bronce

65 ALVAREZ, Mario 10041001274 CAD COMUNIDAD VALEN
4º 69 CANO, Gerard 10095727866 CAD FED. CATALANA DE C

72 ZAFRA, Marc 10095727361 CAD FED. CATALANA DE C
5º 55 RODRIGUEZ, Manuel 10075302595 CAD ANDALUCIA

56 SANCHEZ, Hugo 10038719047 CAD ANDALUCIA
6º 75 GAMUNDI, Joan 10039725928 CAD ILLES BALEARS

105 MIR, Marti 10100362648 CAD ILLES BALEARS
7º 73 CRESPI, Francisco 10072397649 CAD ILLES BALEARS

76 ROS, Elies 10073940353 CAD ILLES BALEARS
8º 59 BARROS, Arturo 10041873870 CAD CASTILLA Y LEON

60 PASCUAL, Sergio 10049031561 CAD CASTILLA Y LEON
9º 70 GARMENDIA, Adria 10096301075 CAD FED. CATALANA DE C

71 PLANA, Lluc 10083558511 CAD FED. CATALANA DE C
10º 77 ABADIA, Sandro 10107187307 CAD NAVARRA

78 JIMENEZ, Anai 10112437532 CAD NAVARRA

El Jurado Técnico



-CTO. ESPAÑA  MADISON MUJERES.-

-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:02 Comunicado Nº.: 10
MADISON MUJERES.- Junior Fecha..: 23/05/21

Distancia.: 60 Vueltas(15Km)  Sprints: 6   Tiempo: 20:42.34_     Media: 43,466 Km/h

Pto Dor Nombre    Equ 1 2 3 4 5 6 Usp  +  - Total
   1º 10 M.CAPELLA / A.MORENO IBA 5 5 2 3 5 6 2 26  
   2º 7 A.ALBERT / A.GINESTAR CVA 3 3 5 2 10 1 23  
   3º 12 A.ESTELLA / S.ORGAMBIDE NAV 1 2 5 2 3 4 3 17  
   4º 9 L.GARCIA / E.JIMENEZ CAT 2 1 1 1 6 -1 -15  
   5º 8 N.MANGAS / A.MAZON EUS 3 1 2 4 -3 -54  
   6º 11 A.ESPARZA / G.SESMA NAV 5 -4 -80  

-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:02 Comunicado Nº.:  
MADISON MUJERES.- Junior Fecha..: 23/05/21

Pto Dor Nombre    Cod. Uci Cat Equipo Medalla  
1º 32 CAPELLA, Margalida 10039727140 JUN ILLES BALEARS Oro

33 MORENO, Ainhoa 10050053600 JUN ILLES BALEARS
2º 25 ALBERT, Ainara 10042531551 JUN COMUNIDAD VALEN Plata

26 GINESTAR, Anna 10088213400 JUN COMUNIDAD VALEN
3º 35 ESTELLA, Ana 10052500121 JUN NAVARRA Bronce

36 ORGAMBIDE, Saioa 10043261778 JUN NAVARRA
4º 30 GARCIA, Lucia 10063850737 JUN FED.CATALANA DE CI

31 JIMENEZ, Estefania 10040451913 JUN FED.CATALANA DE CI
5º 28 MANGAS, Naya 10072810911 JUN EUSKADI

29 MAZON, Ane 10070541515 JUN EUSKADI
6º 34 ESPARZA, Amaia 10042475876 JUN NAVARRA

37 SESMA, Goretti 10040300955 JUN NAVARRA

El Jurado Técnico



-CTO. ESPAÑA  MADISON HOMBRES-

-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:02 Comunicado Nº.: 11
MADISON HOMBRES .- Junior Fecha..: 23/05/21

Distancia.: 120 Vueltas(30Km)  Sprints: 12   Tiempo: 37:12.344     Media: 48,380 Km/h

Pto Dor Nombre    Equ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Usp  +  - Total
   1º 20 M.TERRASA / F.TEJERO IBA 5 3 5 2 1 2 2 5 5 10 1 40  
   2º 19 A.CASADO / M.PALLARES CAT 3 2 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 4 3 32  
   3º 14 I.BONILLO / J.SEGURA CVA 2 1 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 31  
   4º 11 M.ANGUELA / S.DE PABLO MAD 5 5 5 1 1 6 2 23  
   5º 17 S.AMENGUAL / J.ARTIGUES IBA 2 5 5 7  
   6º 16 B.GARAIAR / E.MORENO EUS 1 1 3 6 5  
   7º 18 J.CADENA / D.PEÑARANDA CAT 1 1 10 -1 -18  
   8º 13 V.BALLESTER / A.MERENCIA CVA 1 7 -1 -19  
   9º 21 I.AZANZA / D.PEREZ NAV 1 9 -1 -19  
  10º 15 E.AROCENA / A.GARMENDIA EUS 1 8 -2 -39  

-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:02 Comunicado Nº.:  
MADISON HOMBRES .- Junior Fecha..: 23/05/21

Pto Dor Nombre    Cod. Uci Cat Equipo Medalla  
1º 49 TERRASA, Marc 10040407958 JUN ILLES BALEARS Oro

104 TEJERO, Francisco 10041032802 JUN ILLES BALEARS
2º 43 CASADO, Axier 10063850333 JUN FED. CATALANA DE C Plata

44 PALLARES, Marcel 10076472356 JUN FED. CATALANA DE C
3º 35 BONILLO, Iker 10042535490 JUN COMUNIDAD VALEN Bronce

37 SEGURA, Jose 10056225325 JUN COMUNIDAD VALEN
4º 30 ANGUELA, Mario 10041176480 JUN COMUNIDAD DE MAD

31 DE PABLO, Samuel 10041626724 JUN COMUNIDAD DE MAD
5º 46 AMENGUAL, Sergi 10039729665 JUN ILLES BALEARS

47 ARTIGUES, Jordi 10051202038 JUN ILLES BALEARS
6º 39 GARAIAR, Beñat 10062935095 JUN EUSKADI

41 MORENO, Eder 10070526155 JUN EUSKADI
7º 42 CADENA, Joan 10080453400 JUN FED. CATALANA DE C

45 PEÑARANDA, David 10085538220 JUN FED. CATALANA DE C
8º 34 BALLESTER, Vicente jose 10041611162 JUN COMUNIDAD VALEN

36 MERENCIANO, Aaron 10042422326 JUN COMUNIDAD VALEN
9º 50 AZANZA, Ibai 10042426366 JUN NAVARRA

52 PEREZ, Diego 10087760530 JUN NAVARRA
10º 38 AROCENA, Eneko 10084896808 JUN EUSKADI

40 GARMENDIA, Arkaitz 10072810204 JUN EUSKADI
51 GALDEANO, Ion 10040174653 JUN NAVARRA DNF
53 TRINCADO, Samuel 10043262687 JUN NAVARRA DNF
25 DIEZ, Unai 10041991179 JUN CASTILLA Y LEON DNF
26 PALOMO, Bruno 10041796270 JUN CASTILLA Y LEON DNF
28 HERREROS, Daniel 10041741205 JUN CASTILLA-LA MANCH DNF
29 LOPEZ, Carlos 10037633152 JUN CASTILLA-LA MANCH DNF
32 MOLINA, Mguel angel 10043677666 JUN COMUNIDAD DE MAD DNF
33 SANCHEZ, Angel 10043566522 JUN COMUNIDAD DE MAD DNF

El Jurado Técnico



-CTO. ESPAÑA  MADISON MUJERES.-

-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:03 Comunicado Nº.: 12
MADISON MUJERES.- Elites-Sub 23 Fecha..: 23/05/21

Distancia.: 80 Vueltas(20Km)  Sprints: 8   Tiempo: 25:35.517     Media: 46,890 Km/h

Pto Dor Nombre    Equ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Usp  +  - Total
   1º 5 T.CALVO / E.LARRARTE LAB 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 10 1 +1 63  
   2º 3 Z.ISASI / A.USABIAGA EUK 1 3 3 3 3 5 1 6 2 25  
   3º 4 I.BLANCO / M.LOPEZ IBA 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 -1 -5  
   4º 6 E.RUBIO / L.RODRIGUEZ CAT 2 1 1 4 3 -1 -12  
   5º 1 E.ANGUELA / D.GOMEZ MAD 3 1 1 3 5 -1 -12  
   6º 2 N.TAULER / M.ROSSELLO IBA 6 -3 -60  

-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:03  
MADISON MUJERES.- Elites-Sub 23

Pto Dor Nombre    Cod. Uci Cat Equipo Medalla  
1º 14 CALVO, Tania 10006604771 ELI LABORAL KUTXA FU Oro

15 LARRARTE, Eukene 10011153667 ELI LABORAL KUTXA FU
2º 6 ISASI, Ziortza 10009515983 ELI EUSTRAK-EUSKADI Plata

7 USABIAGA, Ana 10005979123 ELI EUSTRAK-EUSKADI
3º 10 BLANCO, Iurani 10010198825 ELI ILLES BALEARS Bronce

12 LOPEZ, Margarita 10009997751 ELI ILLES BALEARS
4º 8 RUBIO, Ester 10051223357 ELI FED.CATALANA DE CI

9 RODRIGUEZ, Laura 10011184484 S23 FED.CATALANA DE CI
5º 1 ANGUELA, Eva 10041176379 S23 COMUNIDAD DE MAD

2 GOMEZ, Dolores 10015707516 S23 COMUNIDAD DE MAD
6º 3 TAULER, Nuria 10101982043 S23 ILLES BALEARS

13 ROSSELLO, Maria 10039894060 S23 ILLES BALEARS

El Jurado Técnico



-CTO. ESPAÑA  MADISON HOMBRES-

-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:03 Comunicado Nº.: 13
MADISON HOMBRES .- Elites-Sub 23 Fecha..: 23/05/21

Distancia.: 140 Vueltas(35Km)  Sprints: 14   Tiempo: 42:20.651     Media: 49,594 Km/h

Pto Dor Nombre    Equ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Usp  +  - Total
   1º 5 T.SEMPERENA / I.ZUAZUBISK EUS 5 5 1 5 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 5 6 2 51  
   2º 6 F.BENNASSAR / P.LLANERAS IBA 2 3 5 2 2 5 1 1 5 5 2 4 3 37  
   3º 7 E.MARTORELL / P.HERVAS CAT 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 6 24  
   4º 1 A.MOYA / L.TOMAS IBA 1 2 2 1 2 10 1 18  
   5º 2 D.CAVIA / N.MARTIN CYL 2 5 1 1 5 1 1 7 16  
   6º 3 R.GRANADOS / G.MONTORO CVA 1 5 1 2 3 1 2 4 15  
   7º 4 A.POZO / J.ROMERO EUS 1 3 5 4  

-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:03 Comunicado Nº.:  
MADISON HOMBRES .- Elites-Sub 23 Fecha..: 23/05/21

Pto Dor Nombre    Cod. Uci Cat Equipo Medalla  
1º 13 SEMPERENA, Telmo 10042291879 S23 EUSKADI Oro

15 ZUAZUBISKAR, Illart 10006602044 ELI EUSKADI
2º 19 BENNASSAR, Francesc 10039864556 S23 ILLES BALEARS Plata

21 LLANERAS, Pau 10039715420 S23 ILLES BALEARS
3º 17 MARTORELL, Erik 10040741596 ELI FED. CATALANA DE C Bronce

16 HERVAS, Pol 10011154273 ELI FED. CATALANA DE C
4º 1 MOYA, Albert 10041032600 S23 ILLES BALEARS

22 TOMAS, Llorenc 10006555766 ELI ILLES BALEARS
5º 3 CAVIA, Daniel 10041869830 S23 CASTILLA Y LEON

5 MARTIN, Noel 10007175253 ELI CASTILLA Y LEON
6º 8 GRANADOS, Raul 10015709031 S23 COMUNIDAD VALEN

9 MONTORO, Gerard 10038676207 S23 COMUNIDAD VALEN
7º 11 POZO, Asier 10048408236 S23 EUSKADI

12 ROMERO, Jaime 10049126440 S23 EUSKADI

El Jurado Técnico
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